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Presents…	
  

OUTDOOR LEGENDS TOUR 
GERMANY, Kuwait, Oman, UAE 
FEBRUARY 27 – MARCH 7, 2012 

  
 

Day Date Activity 

Show 
Location 
& Time 

Show Location 
(City/Country) 

POC 
(Name/phone) 

Mon Feb 27 Travel 

 
  
  

  
  

 
 

Tue Feb 28 Travel/Off 

     

    
   Mr. Michael 
        Tietze  
       
0172.663.0322 

Wed  Feb 29 

M&Gs at 
USO 
Wounded 
Warrior 
Center & 
LRMC 

 1100-1600  

 Landstuhl 
Regional 

Medical Center, 
Germany 

 
Mr. Ron 
Jefferson 

DSN 486.5733 
 

 Ms. Chris Igoe 
DSN 590.6110 

 
 

Thu Mar 1 
 

Travel 

 
 

 

Garthier 
Broadie 
Comm: +965-
90924710  

Fri Mar 2 
          
M&G     

 
 
 

Camp 
Arifjan / Kuwait 

Garthier 
Broadie 

Comm: +965-
90924710 
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Day Date Activity 

Show 
Location 
& Time 

Show Location 
(City/Country) 

POC 
(Name/phone) 

Camp 
Patriot  

Sat Mar 3 Travel  

 

Kuwait to Oman 

Maj Rick 
Mutchler 

+968-9289-
4208 

Sun Mar 4 M&G 

 

Oman 

Maj Rick 
Mutchler 

+968-9289-
4208 

Mon Mar 5 Travel 

 

Oman to UAE 
1stLt Kelly 

Voci 

Tue Mar 6 M&G  

  
  

   Al Dhafra 
1stLt Kelly 

Voci  

Wed Mar 7 
 Travel 
Conus 

 

 
1stLt Kelly 

Voci  
 


